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B- medlemmer

Navn Telefonnr. Email

Antal:

31

Aase Morling 23234354 aasemorling@gmail.com

Alex Ralets 23636509 igor.ralets@gmail.com

Anton Marthedal 50466443 antonmarthedal@gmail.com

Ask Schiellerup Schmidt  26138565 mitzja@gmail.com

Benjamin Jensen 53549765 Jen_s-benjamin@hotmail.com

Christian Baumann 26144824 evabaumann78@gmail.com

Erik Kingo Hansen 2273454 kingo@hansen.mail.dk

Flemming Høyer Hansen 30704032 flemminghoyerhansen@gmail.com

Hasan Yildiz 60616077 l1917hasan@hotmail.com

Henrik Jørgensen 22463444 henrikj190670@hotmail.com

Ib Larsen 60727817 ibakblarsen@hotmail.com

Jan Gadomski 31402855 juliansorelsspam@gmail.com

Karel Proesmans 32487463856 Katel-p@hotmail.com

Kasper Elm Rasmussen  20332302 karinaelm@hotmail.com

Kristian Valsted 27286161 valsted@youmail.dk

Linda Lepse 52744321 lindalepse@gmail.com

Mads Bjørnslev 25671944 a.bjornslev@gmail.com

Marcus Reeh 23202841 jsreeh78@gmail.com

Margarete Petersen (Margret) 51500822 margretpetersen@hotmail.com

Mark Kirkebække 28912380 kirkebaekke@live.dk

Martin Lee Lauritsen 60154245 martinleelauritsen016@gmail.com

Mathias Gram Haagensen 61672622 mlgram2407@gmail.com

Mikail Kütük 22880690 mikailkutuk123@gmail.com

Morten Tuborg Skovvang 31237859 Mskovvang@gmail.com

Nithya Munasinghe 91434079 ranganidolapihilla1987@gmail.com

Ole Pedersen 31222508 mole_p@godmail.dk

Olive Munasinghe 91434079 ranganidolapihilla1987@gmail.com

Peter Nørby 21204592

Silas Stenrød 26602850 tspaulsen@gmail.com

Svend Erik Andersen 23672085 seaifk@webspeed.dk

Thenuri Methsandie Rathnayaka 71605149 nuyensamanthi@gmail.com
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